Flight A
T1st
T1st
3rd
T4th
T4th

Flight B
1st
T2nd

T2nd
T4th

T4th

NAME

Dee Dee Carr
Ellen Sagh
Phyllis Ferguson
Laurie Arndt
Carol Chase

Jane Barnes
Kathy McDonough

Audrey Gadd
Liz Klenzman

Ellen Hasness

Ladies 9
Low Putts/In The Sand #7
1/21/2025

PUTTS

14
14
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16
16
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16
17

17
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5.75
5.75
3.00
0.75
0.75

7.00
3.75

3.75
0.75

0.75



