Ladies 9 Low Putts/In The Sand #7 1/21/2025

	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PUTTS</u>	<u>PI</u>	<b>PRIZE</b>	
Flight A					
T1st	Dee Dee Carr	14	\$	5.75	
T1st	Ellen Sagh	14	\$	5.75	
3rd	Phyllis Ferguson	15	\$	3.00	
T4th	Laurie Arndt	16	\$	0.75	
T4th	Carol Chase	16	\$	0.75	
Flight B					
1st	Jane Barnes	13	\$	<b>7.00</b>	
T2nd	Kathy McDonough	16	\$	3.75	
T2nd	Audrey Gadd	16	\$	3.75	
T4th	Liz Klenzman	17	\$	0.75	
T4th	Ellen Hasness	17	\$	0.75	